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Part No.

WHE101
WHE103
WHE105
WHE107
WHE108
WHE109
WHE110
WHE111
WHE112
WHE115
WHE116
WHE117
WHE117A
WHE117C
WHE118
WHE120
WHE121
WHE122
WHE123
WHE130
WHE131
WHE132
WHE133
WHE140
WHE141
WHE142
WHE143
WHE150
WHE152
WHE154
WHE155

A.H. SPARES LTD - RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description

WIRE WHEEL-'48'-(new) 4.1/2"
WIRE WHEEL-'48'"-(new) 4.1/2"
WIRE WHEEL-'60'-(new) 4.1/2"
WIRE WHEEL-'60'-(new) 4.1/2"
WIRE WHEEL-'72'-(new) 5"
WIRE WHEEL-'72'(new) 5"

WIRE WHEEL-'72"-(new) 5.1/2"
WIRE WHEEL-'72'-(new) 5.1/2"
WIRE WHEEL-'72"-(new) 4.1/2"
MINILITE-REPRO 5.5" - knock off
VALVE - minilite wheel

MINILITE- GENUINE -6" - bolt-on
REAR WHEEL ADAPTOR 127MM-PR
WHEEL NUT-chrome

DUNLOP STYLE ALLOY - knock off
SPINNER-2 eared,R/H
SPINNER-2 eared,L/H
SPINNER-2 eared,R/H
SPINNER-2 eared,L/H
SPINNER-3 eared,R/H
SPINNER-3 eared,L/H
SPINNER-3 eared,R/H
SPINNER-3 eared,L/H
SPINNER-continental,R/H
SPINNER-continental,L/H
SPINNER-continental,R/H
SPINNER-continental,L/H

HUB CAP-disc wheels
HAMMER-copper/hide-THOR
WIRE WHEEL BRUSH
SPANNER-continental spinners

2017

Price
Application Notes ex VAT
BN1-BJ7.24366 PAINTED £136.00
BN1-BJ7.24366 CHROME £199.50
BJ7.24367-BJ8 PAINTED £136.50
BJ7.24367-BJ8 CHROME £199.75
BN1-BJ8 PAINTED-tubeless £168.95
BN1-BJ8 CHROME-tubeless £259.50
BN1-BJ8 PAINTED-tubeless £179.50
BN1-BJ8 CHROME-tubeless £256.00
BN1-BJ8 COMPETITION FIAAPP £169.95
BN1-BJ8 REPRO £195.00
BN1-BJ8 £6.50
BN1.221536-BJ8 BOLT ON 6' WIDE £175.00
BN1.221536-BJ8 USE WITH WHE117 £210.00
BN1.221536-BJ8 USE WITH WHE117 £1.95
BN1-BJ8 AVAILABLE IN 5", 5.5" OR 6" £425.00
BN1-BJ8.26704 FINE THREAD 16 TPI £27.50
BN1-BJ8.26704 FINE THREAD 16TPI £27.50
BJ8.26705 ON COARSE THREAD 8TPI £27.50
BJ8.26705 ON COARSE THREAD 8TPI £27.50
NOT.ORIG FINE £42.50
NOT.ORIG FINE £42.50
NOT.ORIG COARSE £41.95
NOT.ORIG COARSE £41.95
BN1-BJ8.26704 FINE £21.95
BN1-BJ8.26704 FINE £21.95
BJ8.26705 ON COARSE £21.95
BJ8.26705 ON COARSE £21.95
BN4-BJ8 £34.50
BN1-BJ8 ORIGINAL THOR BRAND £21.50
AR £5.95
BN1-BJ8 £6.25
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Part No.

WHE160
WHE161
WHE162
WHE162C
WHE163
WHE163C
WHE 164
WHE164A
WHE164B
WHE164C
WHE165
WHE170
WHE171
WHE172
WHE173
WHE174
WHE176
WHE177
WHE177S
WHE178
WHE178S
WHE180
WHE181
WHE 182
WHE183
WHE185

A.H. SPARES LTD - RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description

SPOKE-48.spoke,short + NIPPLE
SPOKE-48.spoke,long + NIPPLE
SPOKE-60.spoke,short + NIPPLE
SPOKE-CHROME-60 spoke,short+np
SPOKE-60.spoke,long + NIPPLE
SPOKE-CHROME-60 spoke,long+npl
SPOKE-72.spoke,short + NIPPLE
SPOKE-72.spoke,long + NIPPLE

SPOKE CHROME-72.spoke,short + NIPPLE
SPOKE CHROME-72.spoke,long + NIPPLE
NIPPLE-spoke

BLOCK-RETAINING-spare wheel
BOLT-RETAINING-block
BRACKET-RETAINING,spare wheel
BAR-RETAINING,spare wheel
BAR-RETAINING,spare wheel
STRAP-LEATHER,spare wheel
STRAP-LEATHER,spare wheel

100S STRAP-LEATHER,spare wheel
STAPLE-CHROME,spare wheel

SCREW - spare wheel staple

WOODEN SPANNER-2 eared spinner
RACING LARGE SPANNER-2 eared spinners
LARGE SPANNER-2 eared spinners
LARGE SPANNER-continental type

TIRE TRAINER - PAIR

Application

BN1-BJ7.24366
BN1-BJ7.24366
BJ7.24367-BJ8
BJ7.24367-BJ8
BJ7.24367-BJ8
BJ7.24367-BJ8
AR

AR

AR

AR

BN1-BJ8

ALL 4 SEATERS
ALL 4 SEATERS
ALL 4 SEATERS
BN1-BN2

ALL 4 SEATERS
BN6-BN7

100/4 & 4 SEATERS
100S

BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

Notes ex VAT

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£5.25

£2.75

£5.25

£2.75

£2.75

£5.45

£5.45

£0.80

ALL 4 SEATERS £9.95
ALL 4 SEATERS £0.72
ALL 4 SEATERS £5.85
£16.95

ALL 4 SEATERS £14.50
£39.95

ALL 4 SEATERS £23.95
ACCURATE REPRODUCTION £89.50
£4.25

USE.DRF147 -
£12.95

HEAVY DUTY BUT LIGHT WEIGHT £198.50
£43.50

£46.50

£17.50
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