

No.	Part No.	Description	Application	Notes	Price ex VAT
1	WHE101	WIRE WHEEL-'48'-(new) 4.1/2"	BN1-BJ7.24366	PAINTED	£136.00
1	WHE103	WIRE WHEEL-'48'-(new) 4.1/2"	BN1-BJ7.24366	CHROME	£199.50
1	WHE105	WIRE WHEEL-'60'-(new) 4.1/2"	BJ7.24367-BJ8	PAINTED	£136.50
1	WHE107	WIRE WHEEL-'60'-(new) 4.1/2"	BJ7.24367-BJ8	CHROME	£199.75
1	WHE108	WIRE WHEEL-'72'-(new) 5"	BN1-BJ8	PAINTED-tubeless	£168.95
1	WHE109	WIRE WHEEL-'72'(new) 5"	BN1-BJ8	CHROME-tubeless	£259.50
1	WHE110	WIRE WHEEL-'72'-(new) 5.1/2"	BN1-BJ8	PAINTED-tubeless	£179.50
1	WHE111	WIRE WHEEL-'72'-(new) 5.1/2"	BN1-BJ8	CHROME-tubeless	£256.00
1	WHE112	WIRE WHEEL-'72'-(new) 4.1/2"	BN1-BJ8	COMPETITION FIA APP	£169.95
2	WHE115	MINILITE-REPRO 5.5" - knock off	BN1-BJ8	REPRO	£195.00
3	WHE116	VALVE - minilite wheel	BN1-BJ8		£6.50
2A	WHE117	MINILITE- GENUINE -6" - bolt-on	BN1.221536-BJ8	BOLT ON 6' WIDE	£175.00
2B	WHE117A	REAR WHEEL ADAPTOR 127MM-PR	BN1.221536-BJ8	USE WITH WHE117	£210.00
2D	WHE117C	WHEEL NUT-chrome	BN1.221536-BJ8	USE WITH WHE117	£1.95
3	WHE118	DUNLOP STYLE ALLOY - knock off	BN1-BJ8	AVAILABLE IN 5", 5.5" OR 6"	£425.00
4	WHE120	SPINNER-2 eared,R/H	BN1-BJ8.26704	FINE THREAD 16 TPI	£27.50
4	WHE121	SPINNER-2 eared,L/H	BN1-BJ8.26704	FINE THREAD 16TPI	£27.50
4	WHE122	SPINNER-2 eared,R/H	BJ8.26705 ON	COARSE THREAD 8TPI	£27.50
4	WHE123	SPINNER-2 eared,L/H	BJ8.26705 ON	COARSE THREAD 8TPI	£27.50
5	WHE130	SPINNER-3 eared,R/H	NOT.ORIG	FINE	£42.50
5	WHE131	SPINNER-3 eared,L/H	NOT.ORIG	FINE	£42.50
5	WHE132	SPINNER-3 eared,R/H	NOT.ORIG	COARSE	£41.95
5	WHE133	SPINNER-3 eared,L/H	NOT.ORIG	COARSE	£41.95
6	WHE140	SPINNER-continental,R/H	BN1-BJ8.26704	FINE	£21.95
6	WHE141	SPINNER-continental,L/H	BN1-BJ8.26704	FINE	£21.95
6	WHE142	SPINNER-continental,R/H	BJ8.26705 ON	COARSE	£21.95
6	WHE143	SPINNER-continental,L/H	BJ8.26705 ON	COARSE	£21.95
7	WHE150	HUB CAP-disc wheels	BN4-BJ8		£34.50
8	WHE152	HAMMER-copper/hide-THOR	BN1-BJ8	ORIGINAL THOR BRAND	£21.50
9	WHE154	WIRE WHEEL BRUSH	A/R		£5.95
10	WHE155	SPANNER-continental spinners	BN1-BJ8		£6.25



No.	Part No.	Description	Application	Notes	Price ex VAT
11	WHE160	SPOKE-48.spoke,short + NIPPLE	BN1-BJ7.24366		£2.75
12	WHE161	SPOKE-48.spoke,long + NIPPLE	BN1-BJ7.24366		£2.75
11	WHE162	SPOKE-60.spoke,short + NIPPLE	BJ7.24367-BJ8		£2.75
11	WHE162C	SPOKE-CHROME-60 spoke,short+np	BJ7.24367-BJ8		£5.25
12	WHE163	SPOKE-60.spoke,long + NIPPLE	BJ7.24367-BJ8		£2.75
12	WHE163C	SPOKE-CHROME-60 spoke,long+npl	BJ7.24367-BJ8		£5.25
11	WHE164	SPOKE-72.spoke,short + NIPPLE	A/R		£2.75
12	WHE164A	SPOKE-72.spoke,long + NIPPLE	A/R		£2.75
11	WHE164B	SPOKE CHROME-72.spoke,short + NIPPLE	A/R		£5.45
12	WHE164C	SPOKE CHROME-72.spoke,long + NIPPLE	A/R		£5.45
13	WHE165	NIPPLE-spoke	BN1-BJ8		£0.80
14	WHE170	BLOCK-RETAINING-spare wheel	ALL 4 SEATERS	ALL 4 SEATERS	£9.95
15	WHE171	BOLT-RETAINING-block	ALL 4 SEATERS	ALL 4 SEATERS	£0.72
16	WHE172	BRACKET-RETAINING, spare wheel	ALL 4 SEATERS	ALL 4 SEATERS	£5.85
17	WHE173	BAR-RETAINING,spare wheel	BN1-BN2		£16.95
18	WHE174	BAR-RETAINING,spare wheel	ALL 4 SEATERS	ALL 4 SEATERS	£14.50
19	WHE176	STRAP-LEATHER, spare wheel	BN6-BN7		£39.95
20	WHE177	STRAP-LEATHER, spare wheel	100/4 & 4 SEATERS	ALL 4 SEATERS	£23.95
20C	WHE177S	100S STRAP-LEATHER,spare wheel	100S	ACCURATE REPRODUCTION	£89.50
21	WHE178	STAPLE-CHROME, spare wheel	BN1-BJ8		£4.25
21B	WHE178S	SCREW - spare wheel staple	BN1-BJ8	USE.DRF147	-
23	WHE180	WOODEN SPANNER-2 eared spinner	A/R		£12.95
23A	WHE181	RACING LARGE SPANNER-2 eared spinners	A/R	HEAVY DUTY BUT LIGHT WEIGHT	£198.50
24	WHE182	LARGE SPANNER-2 eared spinners	A/R		£43.50
25	WHE183	LARGE SPANNER-continental type	A/R		£46.50
27	WHE185	TIRE TRAINER - PAIR	A/R		£17.50



200